
Fiber polarity (type A)

MT ferrule side MTP-24 connector side
1/13 1/13
2/14 2/14
3/15 3/15
4/16 4/16
5/17 5/17
6/18 6/18
7/19 7/19
8/20 8/20
9/21 9/21
10/22 10/22
11/23 11/23
12/24 12/24

Heat shrinkMT ferrule female Multimode OM4 fiber cable with OFNP or LSZH jacket

300 mm

MTP-24 connector male

~1 mm


